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Thea : Thea is a pharmaceutical marketplace for dermatology products. 
Thea is the division  of  janus biotech ,supplies medicines concerned with skin,

nails, hair, and all diseases that affect them. 

These products have become increasingly popular in recent years as people
become more aware of the importance of caring for their skin and hair. 

The Thea  company sells ointments, creams, gels, lotions, shampoos, soaps, face
washes, dusting powders, tablets, capsules, and other derma medicines and
products of the highest quality. Under the supervision of iIso, Gmp and Glp
units, all products are manufactured to meet all quality standards. Their
highly qualified team members oversee every treatment and product they

produce

about Thea....

Thea definition of healthy skin. 

Some of Thea Company’s highlights:

Gmp and Glp norms were used as guidance.
On-time delivery of all derma medications.

High-tech manufacturing units are used to create items.
The entire production process takes place in an excise-free zone.

.



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

ALOEFIT-E ENRICHED WITH ALOEVERA AND
VITAMIN E 

60GM 179.9

ACNEFIT A CLINDAMYCIN PHOSPHATE 10MG &
ADAPALENE 1MG GEL 

15 GM 225

ACNEFIT CLINDAMYCIN PHOSPHATE 1%W/W &
NICOTINAMIDE 4%W/W GEL

15 GM 125

THEAZOLE B 

CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% W/W +
BECLOMETHASONE DIPROPIONATE

0.025% W/W + BENZYL ALCOHOL 1%
W/W CREAM

20 GM 75

TRUNATE CLOBETASOLE PROPIONATE CREAM IP
0.05% W/W

30 GM 120

TRUNATE-S
CLOBETASOLE PROPIONATE CREAM IP

0.05% W/W + SALICYLIC ACID 3% W/W
+ CHLOROCRESOL 0.1%

30GM 150

TRUNATE-S6
CLOBETASOLE PROPIONATE CREAM IP

0.05% W/W + SALICYLIC ACID 6% W/W
+ CHLOROCRESOL 0.1%

30GM 165

TRUBATE-GM
CLOBETASOLE

PROPIONATE,MICONAZOLE NITRATE &
NEOMYCIN SULPHATE CREAM

15GM 112

FUSIFIT FUSIDIC ACID 20MG 15 GM 120

FUSIFIT BNF FUSIDIC ACID 2% & BECLOMETHASONE
DIPROPIONATE 0.25% CREAM

10 GM 125

SILVERACT SILVER NITRATE 0.2% & CHLORHEXIDINE
GLUCONATE  0.2% CREAM

15GM 79.90

Price ListCREAM



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

TRUGLOW
HYDROQUINONE 2% W/W, TRETINOIN

0.025% W/W & MOMETASONE FUROATE
0.1% CREAM

20 GM 210

THEA KZ KETOCONAZOLE CREAM 2%W/W 30 GM 155

SPOTFIT ULTRA KOJIC ACID 0.75% W/W + VITAMIN C
2.5% W/W CREAM

20 GM 280

THEA LT LULICONAZOLE CREAM 1% W/W 30 GM 375

MOMTRU MOMETASONE FUROATE CREAM IP 0.1%
W/W

15 GM 199.9

MOMTRU F MOMETASONE FUROATE 0.1% & FUSIDIC
ACID  2% CREAM

10 GM 205

MOMTRU T
MOMETASONE FUROATE 0.1% W/W +

TERBINAFINE HYDROCHLORIDE 1%
W/W CREAM 

10 GM 179.9

MOMTRU-S MOMETASONE FUROATE 0.1 % &
SALICYCLIC ACID 5.0%  OINMENT

20GM 225

THEA-LT-PLUS
LULICONAZOLE IP 1.0%+

BRCLOMRTHASONE DIPROPIONATE IP
0.25%

20GM 219.90

THEA-LT-FAST LULICONAZOLE IP 1.0%+CLOBETASOLE
PROPIONATE IP 0.05%

20GM 229.90

KRACK EASE FOOT CREAM FOR CRACKED HEELS 100GM 349.90



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

MUPIGREAT MUPIROCIN CREAM USP 2% W/W 5 GM 130

SERTAGREAT SERTACONAZOLE NITRATE CREAM 2%
W/W

30 GM 299.9

POVIFIT
SUCRALFATE 7% W/W +

METRONIDAZOLE 1% W/W +
POVIDIONE 5% W/W OINTMENT

15 GM 75

FITGRAF TACROLIMUS OINTMENT 0.03% W/W 10 GM 165

FITGRAF-FORTE TACROLIMUS OINTMENT 0.1% 10 GM 499.9

THEAFIN TERBINAFINE CREAM IP 1% W/W 15 GM 109.9

T-NOIN 0.025 TRETINOIN CREAM 0.025% W/W 30 GM 139

AMFINE AMROLOFINE CREAM 0.25%W/W 30 GM 299.9

THEASOFT WHITE SOFT PARAFFIN & LIGHT
LIQUID PARAFFIN

100 gm 225

DOSEACT DESONIDE 0.05 % CREAM 30 gm 119.9

TRUROX CICLOPIROX OLAMINE CREAM 30 gm 229.9

TRUBATE-BNC
BECLOMETHASONE DIPROPIONATE

0.025% + CLOTRIMAZOLE 1.0%+
NEOMYCIN 0.5%

15GM 99.90

“A healthy skin assures hearty smile.”



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

THEAGLO  INJ 
  600

GLUTATHIONE
  600MG INJ

600MG 1450

THEAGLO  INJ 
1200

GLUTATHIONE 1200MG INJ 1200 MG 2999

THEAGLO
CREAM

GLUTATHIONE CREAM 50GM 599

THEAGLO
  FACEWASH GLUTATHIONE FACEWASH 100ML 359.9

THEAGLO
TABLETS

L-GLUTATHIONE
  500MG + VITAMIN E 10MG +VITAMIN

C 100MG + GRAPE SEED EXTRACT
50MG+ ALPHA

  LIPOIC ACID 50MG 

10X1x10 6500

THEAGLO FACE
SERUM 

GLUTATHIONE
  1%,LIQUORICE EXTRACT

2%,ALOEVERA 5%,ROSE EXTRACT
2%,ALPHA ARBUTIN 2%,VITAMIN

  C (ORANGE
EXTRACT)20%,CHAMOMILE EXTRACT

2%,PURIFIED WATER,KOJIC
  ACID,NIACINAMIDE,XANTHAN

GUM,SODIUM BENZOATE,JOJOBA
OIL,GLYCERINE ,

30ML 999.90

THEAGLO SOAP
GLUTATHIONE  ,OLIVE OIL,LIQUORICE
EXTRACT,EDTA DI SODIUM,GLYCERIN

ETC
75 GM 199

GLUTATHIONE  RANGE



BRAND
NAME COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

ALOEFIT ALOE VERA 4% , VITAMIN E ACETATE
0.25% & GLYCERIN 2% SOAP

75 GM 125

BACTOFIT
CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE

SOLUTION 1.5%W/W  + CETRIMIDE
0.3%W/W SOAP

75 GM 99.9

COALFIT COAL TAR 1%W/W & SALICYLIC ACID
3%W/W SOAP

75 GM 110

THEA KZ KETOCONAZOLE 2% & CETRIMIDE
0.50% SOAP

75 GM 155

THEA KZ 1% KETOCONAZOLE 1% 75 GM 119.9

SPOTFIT Ultra KOJIC ACID 0.75% + VITAMIN C 2.5%
SOAP

75 GM 99.9

PERMOFIT PERMETHRIN 1%W/W + CETRIMIDE
0.5%W/W SOAP

75 GM 130

ACNEFIT

TRICLOSAN 0.5% + ALOE VERA 1% +
TEA TREE OIL 0.25% + VITAMIN E

ACETATE 0.25% + ALLANTOIN 0.2%
SOAP

75 GM 110

THEA-IT SOAP ITRACONAZOLE SOAP  1%W/W 75 GM 125

“Take care of your skin and your
confidence will take care of itself.”

SOAPS



BRAND
NAME

COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

CALAFIT
CALAMINE 8% W/V, DIPHENHYDRAMINE

HYDROCHLORIDE 1%W/V &CAMPHOR
0.1% W/V LOTION

100 ML 199

TRUNATE S
LOTION

CLOBETASOLE PROPIONATE 0.05% &
SALICYLIC ACID 3% LOTION

30 ML 150

TRUNATE S6
LOTION

CLOBETASOLE PROPIONATE 0.05% &
SALICYLIC ACID 6% LOTION

30 ML 165

DOSEACT
LOTION

DESONIDE 0.05 % LOTION 30 ml 149.9

THEA KZ KETOCONAZOLE 2% & ZINC PYRITHIONE
1% ANTI-DANDRUFF TOPICAL SOLUTION

100ML 250

PERMOFIT PERMETHRIN LOTION 5%  + CETRIMIDE  
W/V   

60 ML 125

THEA SOFT

LIGHT LIQUID PARAFFIN,SHEA
BUTTER,EDTA DISODIUM CAPRYLIC,ISO

PROPYL MYRISTATE GLYCERINE,SODIUM
PCA,WHEAT GERM OIL, GRAPE  SEED
OIL,PROPYLENE GLYCOL,ALOEVERA

EXTRACT ,JOJOBA
OIL,PHENOXYETHANOL,METHYL

PARABEN SODIUM,VITAMIN
E,FRAGRANCE ,PURIFIED WATER.

200ml 425

THEA
SUNSCREEN

LOTION

OCTINOXATE,AVOBENZONE,OXYBENZON
E,OCTOCRYLENE,ZINC OXIDE,CITOOL

SUN,TITANIUM DIOXIDE,CETYL
ALCOHOL,VITAMIN

E,HYDROVANCE,ZAMIA,CETOSTEARYL
ALCOHOL,BHT,DC200,GLYCEROL

MONOSTEARATE,PERFUME,LOTION BASE.

100 ml 355

LOTIONS/SHAMPOO/VAGINAL
WASH



BRAND
NAME COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

THEA
SUNSCREEN

GEL
SUNSCREEN GEL FORM 100GM 375

TRUTED
LOTION

FLUOCINOL ACETONIDE TOPICAL
SOLUTION USP 0.025%

30ML 169.90

THEAFEM VAGINAL WASH 100GM 199.9

SCAB EASE GAMMA BENZENE HEXACHLORIDE &
CETRIMIDE LOTION

100ML 99.9

THEAZOLE TV CLOTRIMAZOLE 1%+ Selenium Sulfide
2.5% Suspension

60ML 175

THEAZOLE B
LOTION

CLOTRIAMAZOLE 1%
BECLOMETHASONE DIPRO 0.025%

30ML 175

THEA KZ S
LOTION

KETOCONAZOLE WITH SALICYLIC
ACID LOTION

60ML 251.5

THEA-LT
LOTION

Luliconazole Lotion IP 1% 30ML 209.90

MOMTRU
LOTION

Mometasone Furoate Topical Solution
USP

30ML 209.90

THEA SOFT
BODY LOTION

Light Liquid Paraffin,Shea Butter.
EDTA disodium,caprylic/capric

triglyceride,iso propyl
myristate,glycerin,sodium PCA,

WHEAT  germ oil,grape
seed,perfume,vitamin e

200 ML 425

“Invest in your skin. It is going to
represent you for a very long time.”



BRAND
NAME

COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

THEA GAIN MINOXIDIL 5% TOPICAL SOLUTION 60ML 650

THEA GAIN-
10

MINOXIDIL 10 % TOPICAL SOLUTION 60ML 799

THEA GAIN F Minoxidil 5% and Finasteride 0.1%
topical solution

60ML 750

THEA GAIN
(TABLETS)

HAIR SUPPLIMENT TABLETS : BORAGE OIL
(GAMMA LINOLENIC ACID ),

MULTIVITAMIN, MULTIMINERAL &
NATURAL EXTRACTS 

3X10 675

THEA GAIN
(HAIR

SERUM)

Biochanin A, Acetyl Tetrapeptide-3,
Polyquaternium-7,Propylene Glycol,
Cyclopentasiloxane, Crosspolymer,

Hydroxy Ethyl Cellulose, Procapil,
Aqua base

60ML 1099

ARAGAIN
(HAIR

GROWTH
SERUM)

PALASHA-2.5 MG,SPEAR MINT-2.5
MG,MIRCHYA-2.5 MG,

100ML 1499

ARAGAIN
(HAIR

GROWTH
OIL)

HAIR GROWTH OIL (ALOPECIA) 100ML 999.90

“Hair is jewellery. It’s an accessory”

HAIRCARE



BRAND
NAME

COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

ACNEFIT ACNE FACE WASH 100ML 225

THEA SHINE SALICYLIC ACID FOAMING FACE WASH 100ML 450

THEAGLO GLUTATHIONE FACE WASH 60ML 359.9

ACNEFIT-S ALOEVERA EXTRACT 5%+ SALICYLIC
ACID 2% + GLYCOLIC ACID 1%

100 ML 239.9

“Invest in your skin. It is going to
represent you for a very long time.”

FACEWASH



BRAND
NAME COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

THEAGLO
  FACE
SERUM

GLUTATHIONE
  1%,LIQUORICE EXTRACT 2%,ALOEVERA
5%,ROSE EXTRACT 2%,ALPHA ARBUTIN

2%,VITAMIN
  C (ORANGE EXTRACT)20%,CHAMOMILE

EXTRACT 2%,PURIFIED WATER,KOJIC
  ACID,NIACINAMIDE,XANTHAN

GUM,SODIUM BENZOATE,JOJOBA
OIL,GLYCERINE 

30ML 699.9

THEA
VITAMIN-C

SERUM

VITAMIN
  C(ORANGE EXTRACT)20%,LIQUORICE

EXTRACT 2%,ALOEVERA 5%,ROSE
EXTRACT 2%,ALPHA

  ARBUTIN 2%,CHAMOMILE EXTRACT
2%PURIFIED WATER,KOJIC

ACID,NIACINAMIDE,XANTHAN
  GUM,SODIUM BENZOATE,JOJOBA

OIL,GLYCERINE 

30ML 499.9

RETISURE
FACE

SERUM

WITCH HAZEL EXTRACT, HYALURONIC
ACID

WITH GLYCERINE,ALOEVERA LEAF
JUICE,NIACINAMIDE,JOJOBA OIL

30ML 999

ACNEFIT
FACE SERUM

ANTI ACNE FACE SERUM 30ML 999.90

FACE  SERUM 

“ Beauty is about being comfortable in your own
healthy skin. It’s about knowing and accepting

who you are.”



BRAND
NAME

COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

THEAZOLE CLOTRIMAZOLE DUSTING POWDER 100GM 125

BRAND
NAME

COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

ALERFIT-10 HYDROXIZINE
  10MG

2x5x10 300

ALERFIT-25 HYDOXIZINE
  25MG

2x5x10 600

THEA-FZ 150 FLUCONAZOLE-150MG 6x5x1 13.2

THEA-FZ 200 FLUCONAZOLE-200MG 6X5X1 25/TAB

THEA-FZ-400 FLUCONAZOLE-400MG 6X5X1 34

TABLETS

DUSTING  POWDER



BRAND
NAME COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

THEA ISO-10 ISOTERTENOIN
  20MG

10X10 1699

THEA
  ISO-20

ISOTERTENOIN
  20MG

10X10 2500

IVERFINE 12 IVERMECTIN
  12MG 

10X10 3500

ACNEFIT-150 CLINDAMYCIN
  150MG

10X10 000

ACNEFIT-300 CLINDAMYCIN
  300MG

10X10 2470

LEVOJAN LEVOCETIRIZINE
  5MG

10X10 350

IT-GREAT-
100

ITRACONAZOLE
  100MG

10X10 1350

IT-GREAT-
200

ITRACONAZOLE
  200MG

10X10 2500

BILAGREAT BILASTINE
  20MG

10X10 1450

BILAGREAT M BILASTIME 20MG+MONTELUKAST 10MG 10X10 1600

JANPRED-4 METHYLPREDNISOLONE
  4MG

10X10 450

JANPRED-8 METHYLPREDNISOLONE
  8MG

10X10 510



BRAND
NAME

COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

JANPRED-16 METHYLPREDNISOLONE
  16MG

10X10 999

JANCORT-6 DEFLAZACORT-6MG 10X10 1499

JANCLAV-625 AMOXYCLAV-625 10X10 2250

THEAFIN 500 TERBINAFINE
  500MG

10X10 1960

THEAFIN 250 TERBINAFINE-250MG 10X7 1490

THEA  DERMA PRODUCTS ,
 AND  ON ,  AND  ON . . .

BRAND
NAME

COMPOSITION ML/GM MRP

ACNEFIT
SPOT GEL

FOR ACTIVE ACNE SCAR, MINIMIZES
PORES AND CONTROLS BLEMISHES 

15GM 249.9

SPOT  GEL



Reach Us :

Tap the icon and reach
our Social apps directly

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=r5yAKoSIZZ4
https://chat.whatsapp.com/KLiXOTLrWk5B2TQznlkrBp
https://www.instagram.com/janusbiotechpvtltd/reels/
https://www.facebook.com/janusbiotechindiapvtltd
https://www.snapchat.com/add/janusbiotech
https://www.theajanus.com/


You
Thank

CARE@JANUSBIOTECH.IN
WWW.THEAJANUS.COM

BUILDING NO. 84, RAIPUR KALAN,
CHANDIGARH 160102


